2% NOTTURNA TRE TORRI
Ceprano (Fr) 11 Luglio 2009
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www.mariomoretti.it
POS POS. . REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT. CAT. SOCIETA TEMPO TIME
1 1 ERRADI RACHID MM35 1 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.30.59 | 0.30.59
2 2 |ADAMO FABRIZIO MM40 1 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.31.10 | 0.31.10
3 3 IVANYUK OLEH AMM 1 RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.31.17 | 0.31.17
4 4 SOUFYANE EL FADIL AMM 2 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.31.22 | 0.31.22
5 5 PAPOCCIA DIEGO MM35 2 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.32.02 | 0.32.02
6 6 MAKHLOFI NOUREDDINE MM40 2 COLOSSEO 2000 0.32.17 | 0.32.17
7 7 MAAROUF ABDERRAHIM AMM 3 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.32.34 | 0.32.34
8 8 BARBATO ROMUALDO AMM 4 NAPOLI NORD MARATHON 0.32.49 | 0.32.49
9 9 BOVENZI ANTONIO AMM 5 ATLETICA CAPUA 0.33.37 | 0.33.35
10 10 |CORSETTI DAVIDE AMM 6 ATLETICA ARCE 0.34.51 | 0.34.51
11 11 |[INCOCCIATI EGIDIO MM45 1 ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI 0.34.52 | 0.34.50
12 12 |VENDITTI ROMEO MM40 3 LATINA RUNNERS 0.34.52 | 0.34.49
13 13 |SPIRIDIGLIOZZI ANGELO MM40 4 ATLETICA ARCE 0.35.40 | 0.35.40
14 14 |D'ERRICO MAURO MM40 5 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 0.35.43 | 0.35.43
15 15 |CICCONE LUCIAO MM40 6 LBM SPORT 0.35.46 | 0.35.38
16 16 |GIROLAMI MARCO AMM 7 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO 0.35.50 | 0.35.50
17 17 |DE VINCENZO GIANCARLO AMM 8 ESERCITO 80° RAV ROMA 0.35.51 | 0.35.48
18 18 |GIORGIO FRANCO MM40 7 ATLETICA TRAINING CASSINO 0.35.52 | 0.35.52
19 19 |[LETIZIA ENZO AMM 9 VENAFRO SPORT TEAM 0.35.52 | 0.35.50
20 20 [MANDARELLO STEFANIO MM35 3 ESERCITO 80° RAV ROMA 0.36.01 | 0.36.01
21 21 [CAVALLARO GIOVANNI MM40 8 ATLETICA TRAINING CASSINO 0.36.49 | 0.36.45
22 22 |VALENTE PIETRO GIUSEPPE MM35 4 APROCIS RUNNER TEAM 0.36.50 | 0.36.47
23 23  [ZOMPANTI ALESSANDRO MM40 9 ATLETICA CEPRANO 0.36.53 | 0.36.53
24 24 |VILLANI FABRIZO MM35 5 CSI FROSINONE 0.37.01 | 0.37.01
25 25 [TIRONE PASQUALE AMM 10 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS 0.37.06 | 0.37.05
26 26 |PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO MM45 2 POL. FAVA 0.37.10 | 0.37.10
27 27 |MOLINARI SALVATORE MM40 10 ATLETICA SETINA 0.37.21 | 0.37.21
28 28  [SORDILLI ANGELETTO MM50 1 ATLETICA ARCE 0.37.32 | 0.37.29
29 29 [TERRIBILE GIANCARLO MM35 6 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.37.32| 0.37.31
30 30 [MARROCCO TONINO MM45 3 LA FONTANA LENOLA 0.37.32 | 0.37.29
31 31 [PANEBIANCO EMANUELE AMM 11 ESERCITO 80° RAV ROMA 0.37.36 | 0.37.28
32 32 [MATTACOLA GIANNI MM45 4 FISIOSPORT 0.37.41 | 0.37.41
33 33  [SALVATI ANGELO MM40 11 ORO FANTASY 0.37.45| 0.37.42
34 34 |PITTIGLIO SEBASTIEN FABIO AMM 12 ATLETICA TRAINING CASSINO 0.37.49 | 0.37.46
35 35 |DE SANTIS PAOLO MM40 12 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.37.57 | 0.37.57
36 36 [SACCHETTI PAOLO MM35 7 US VALLECORSA 0.37.59 | 0.37.55
37 37 |MERCURI ENRICO MM45 5 FISIOSPORT 0.38.02 | 0.38.02
38 38 |PEZZERA LUIGI MM50 2 AICS CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE 0.38.07 | 0.38.04
39 39 [MENENTI MAURO MM35 8 PAM MOROLO 0.38.12 | 0.38.12
40 40 |[REA ONORIO MM45 6 ATLETICA ARCE 0.38.15 | 0.38.14
41 41 [FRAIOLI MARIO MM45 7 POL. FAVA 0.38.16 | 0.38.16
42 42  [LAPOMARDA VINCENZO MM40 13 RUNNERSCLUB ANAGNI 0.38.17 | 0.38.13
43 43  |VERARDI LUIGI MM40 14 LA FONTANA LENOLA 0.38.18 | 0.38.18
44 44 [CARA ANGELO MM55 1 AICS CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE ROMA | 0.38.21 | 0.38.19
45 45 |MASTRACCO ANGELO MM45 8 ATLETICA ALATRI CICLOPI 0.38.28 | 0.38.28
46 1 KEPA EWA UNIF 1 R.C.F RS195 0.38.34 | 0.38.34
47 46 |[NARDONE MATTEO AMM 13 APROCIS RUNNER TEAM 0.38.34 | 0.38.27
48 47 |CAPUANO VITTORIO AMM 14 POL. FAVA 0.38.34 | 0.38.31
49 48 |GENOVESE CIRO AMM 15 ESERCITO 80° RAV ROMA 0.38.50 | 0.38.46
50 49 [BARRALE MASSIMILIANO MM35 9 ATLETICA CECCANO 0.38.51 | 0.38.47
51 50 |[FARCI ALBERTO MM40 15 FIAT AMATORI CASSINO 0.39.02 | 0.38.57
52 51 |CERRONE VALENTINO AMM 16 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.39.05 | 0.38.56
53 52 |DE CAVE MASSIMO AMM 17 POLISPORTIVA PREDATOR CO 0.39.07 | 0.39.03
54 53 [STOPPANI PAOLO AMM 18 ATLETICA CEPRANO 0.39.08 | 0.39.08
55 54 |GEREMIA ROCCO MM45 9 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.39.10 | 0.39.10
56 55 [LOMBARDOZZI EMILIO MM45 10 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.39.12 | 0.39.03
57 56 |[TERENZI BENEDETTO MM50 3 ATLETICA CECCANO 0.39.20 | 0.39.17
58 57 |CHESSA PAOLO MM40 16 AICS CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE ROMA | 0.39.26 | 0.39.26
59 58 [MIZZONI MICHELE MM40 17 POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE' 0.39.28 | 0.39.22
60 59 |D'AMBROGIO MATTEO AMM 19 PODISTICA FIORI 0.39.55 | 0.39.51
61 60 |CORSO VINCENZO MM40 18 PAM MOROLO 0.39.55 | 0.39.55
62 61 [PICERNO SALVATORE AMM 20 ESERCITO 80° RAV ROMA 0.40.01 | 0.39.56
63 62 [PANICCIA GIANCARLO MM50 4 ATLETICA ENI 0.40.02 | 0.39.59
64 63 |RENNA DANIELE AMM 21 ESERCITO 80° RAV ROMA 0.40.04 | 0.40.00
65 64 |DERIU AGOSTINO MM55 2 POLIGOLFO FORMIA 0.40.07 | 0.40.03
66 65 [clOcCI GAETANO MM55 3 ORO FANTASY 0.40.10 | 0.40.10
67 66 [AMMANNITI FABIO MM45 11 RUNNERSCLUB ANAGNI 0.40.12 | 0.40.04
68 67 |RISPOLI FEDERICO AMM 22 PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.40.12 | 0.40.09
69 68 |SAVO LUCA MM35 10 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 0.40.16 | 0.40.10
70 69 |GEREMIA FRANCO MM60 1 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.40.19 | 0.40.14
71 70  |MUSELI LUCA AMM 23 MARATHON CLUB NEAPOLIS VESEVO 0.40.21 | 0.40.21
72 71 |PANICCIA PALMERINO MM50 5 ORO FANTASY 0.40.24 | 0.40.18
73 72 |RENZI MASSIMO MM50 6 ATLETICA FROSINONE 0.40.28 | 0.40.28




74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

73
74
75
76

77
78

80
81
82
83

84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

COZZOLINO
CORTINA
MUZZI
CASSONE
D'ORSI
MALANDRUCCO
FLAMMINI
TULLIO
D'AGOSTINO
ACETO
MONACO
GIORGI
PATTA
PALOMBO
D'ALESSANDRIS
MARTINELLI
MANDARELLI
CECCACCI
CATALDI
D'ORAZIO
MAURA
CACCIARELLA
PAGLIUCA
TAVELLI
TREPPICCIONI
VISELLI
GATTI
CAMPOLI
EDITTO
LOMBARDI
DI ROLLO
ARCESE
CAMPOLI
MARROCCO
PESCOSOLIDO
SEGALA
GEMMA
CIOLFI
PONDRI
CALABRESE
CASCHERA
BIANCHI
CARBONE
BELLANTI
BONAVENIA
DE FELICE
MUZzZO
CIPOLLA
CERRONI
MANCONE
VIOLA
LANCIA
INCOCCIATI
CONTENTA
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CATALDI
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DAVIDE
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ANTONIETTA
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FRANCESCO
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REMO
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ANTONINO
FRANCESCO
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BENEDETTO
GIANLUCA
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POL. FAVA

FISIOSPORT

ORO FANTASY

APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
ATLETICA TRAINING CASSINO
ORO FANTASY

OLIMPIA 2004

PODISTICA FIORI
ROS.MANCINI ATLETICA
ORO FANTASY

ATLETICA SETINA
ATLETICA CECCANO
CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO
AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
ATLETICA FROSINONE
VENAFRO SPORT TEAM
FISIOSPORT

ATLETICA CEPRANO
POLISP. NAMASTE
PODISTICA FIORI
ATLETICA CECCANO
ESERCITO 80° RAV ROMA
POL. FAVA

ATELTICA CECCANO
ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA CEPRANO
ESERCITO 80° RAV ROMA
ORO FANTASY

ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA ARCE

POL. FAVA

ATLETICA ARCE

ORO FANTASY

LA FONTANA LENOLA
ATLETICA ARCE

VILLA GORDIANI
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ARCE
FISIOSPORT

LBM SPORT

PODISTICA FIORI
ESERCITO 80° RAV ROMA
ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA ALATRI CICLOPI
PODISTICA FIORI

CAT SPORT

POLIGOLFO FORMIA
ATLETICA SETINA
ATLETICA FROSINONE
ATLETICA SABAUDIA
ATLETICA L.A.G.O.S. DEI MARSI
ORO FANTASY

ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
PODISTICA AMATORI MOROLO
FISIOSPORT

ATLETICA ENI

ATLETICA ARCE
AMATORI MOROLO
AMATORI MOROLO

PAM MOROLO
PODISTICA MARCIANISE
POLISPORTIVA PREDATOR CO
ATLETICA ARCE
FISIOSPORT

ORO FANTASY

ATLETICA CEPRANO
ESERCITO 80° RAV ROMA
RUNNING REVOLUTION
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
POLISP. NAMASTE
FISIOSPORT

FISIOSPORT

APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
ATLETICA SABAUDIA

PAM MOROLO

ATLETICA VALLECORSA
ATLETICA SETINA
ATLETICA SABAUDIA
FISIOSPORT

ATLETICA ALATRI CICLOPI
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TEMPERANZA
IABONI

RICCI

BOCCIA
RUZZA
CALCE
GASTALDELLO
DURANTE
RICCARDI
MACETTI MAGLIOCCO
CELLETTI
MASSARO
GIORGI
GRAMENDOLA
VISELLI
MOSCATO
PISANI
BONAVENIA
BRIZZI
ZACCARDELLI
BERARDI
CIPOLLA
LUDOVICI
PARADISO
REA

TUFO
SINIBALDI

DI PALMA
CARDUCCI
CASTALDI
IACOVACCI
SIDARI
MARRA
CIRONE
CAMPOLI
GRANDINETTI
STAZIO
COSENTINO
CORTELLESSA
MIRABELLA
DI SORA
GATTA
MAIURI
GERMANI
DELLE CAVE
ASSENI
GABRIELI
VONA
BRUSCHI
FREDDO
FEDELE
PALIANI
FROSONI
URBINI
ZANGRILLI
SCHIAVI
RADICIOLI
BIANCHI
IACOVACCI
IMPERATORI
VITOZZI
MATTOS DOS SANTOS
TODI
FONTANA
D'ANGELO
RAMIERI
PESCOSOLIDO
MUNZI
FABRIZI
DROGHEI
CALABRESE
FRATARCANGELI
CAVIOLI
MORROCCHI
MONTEFORTE
LANNI
CARPENTIERI
QUATTRINI
CANTIELLO
NATALIZI
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SAVELLI
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MARCO
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IVO
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SANDRO
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UISP ROMA

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME GIALLE
LATINA RUNNERS

POLISP. NAMASTE
ATLETICA CEPRANO
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
OLIMPIA 2004

FISIOSPORT

ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA CEPRANO
FISIOSPORT

POL. FAVA

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATLETICA MARANO
ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA ALATRI CICLOPI
PODISTICA FIORI
PODISTICA FIORI

ORO FANTASY

PODISTICA FIORI
PODISTICA SETTECAMINI ROMA
US VALLECORSA
ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA SETINA
ATLETICA MONTE MARIO
ATLETICA ARCE

OLIMPIA 2004 ROMA

ORO FANTASY

US VALLECORSA
ATLETICA ALATRI CICLOPI
CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE H25 ROMA
CAT SPORT

ORO FANTASY
FISIOSPORT

A.S.D. POL. NAMASTE
ATLETICA L.A.G.O.S. DEI MARSI
ESERCITO 80° RAV ROMA
ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ORO FANTASY
FISIOSPORT

ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA ARCE

CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE H25 ROMA
FISIOSPORT

ATLETICA ARCE
FISIOSPORT

ATLETICA SETINA
PODISTICA FIORI

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

US VALLECORSA

PAM MOROLO

PODISTICA FIORI

ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
AMATORI MOROLO

LATINA RUNNERS
AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
BANCARI ROMANI

OLIMPIA 2004

PAM MOROLO

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
RUNNERSCLUB ANAGNI
ORO FANTASY

ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA ARCE

ESERCITO 80° RAV ROMA
FISIOSPORT

FISIOSPORT

FISIOSPORT

ATLETICA CEPRANO

AICS CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE ROMA
CAT SPORT

ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA TRAINING CASSINO
ATLETICA TRAINING CASSINO
ORO FANTASY
FISIOSPORT

ATLETICA SABAUDIA
ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA SETINA
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0.52.00
0.52.24
0.52.30
0.52.33

0.44.24
0.44.30
0.44.34
0.44.30
0.44.36
0.44.37
0.44.43
0.44.45
0.44.58
0.44.57
0.44.51
0.45.17
0.45.17
0.45.22
0.45.25
0.45.47
0.45.49
0.46.03
0.46.08
0.46.16
0.46.24
0.46.26
0.46.25
0.46.32
0.46.36
0.46.37
0.46.35
0.46.37
0.46.46
0.46.45
0.46.51
0.46.54
0.46.52
0.46.58
0.46.58
0.47.01
0.47.11
0.47.14
0.47.16
0.47.13
0.47.12
0.47.23
0.47.31
0.47.37
0.47.37
0.47.39
0.48.02
0.48.06
0.48.12
0.48.21
0.48.28
0.48.28
0.48.37
0.48.39
0.48.47
0.48.57
0.49.07
0.49.06
0.49.18
0.49.21
0.49.26
0.49.46
0.50.03
0.49.54
0.49.58
0.49.59
0.50.00
0.50.06
0.50.01
0.50.06
0.50.07
0.50.13
0.50.51
0.51.19
0.51.38
0.51.47
0.51.46
0.51.45
0.51.52
0.52.14
0.52.23
0.52.27




238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

216
217
23
24
218
219
25

220
27
28

221

222

30
223
224

31

32
225
226
227
228

33

34

35
229

36

PERSICO
MATTEI
SALVI
BUOUDENA
CAPITELLI
ROSSELLI
CIMINO
MARIANI
NUCERA
FERRETTI
PUPATELLO
PANNONE
MALANDRUCCOLO
CELLETTI
PATRIARCA
AGOMERI
AGOMERI
ROSI

MUSA
CRISTINI
PITTIGLIO
MOSCATELLI
INTRISANO
BONACA
SCHIAVELLA
SCALERA
GEMMA
SPERONIERO

EMILIO
ELEUTERIO
STEFANIA
FATHIA
CARLO
MARCO
LETIZIA
PATRIZIA
GIUSEPPE
PAOLA
CATIA
FABIO
MARCO
SONIA
DANIELA
DANTE
GIANLUCA
SONIA
SILVIA
LUCIANO
ANTONIO
MASSIMILIANO
CARMELO
PATRIZIA
MARINA
CAROLINA
MARIO
NADIA

MM65
MM50
UNIF
UNIF
MM65
MM45
UNIF
UNIF
MM45
UNIF
UNIF
MM40
MM40
UNIF
UNIF
MM55
AMM
UNIF
UNIF
MM50
MM65
MM40
MM45
UNIF
UNIF
UNIF
MM50
UNIF

ATLETICA FROSINONE
ATLETICA ARCE
RUNNERSCLUB ANAGNI
ATLETICA ALATRI CICLOPI
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
PODISTICA SETTECAMINI ROMA
ATLETICA L.A.G.O.S. DEI MARSI
ORO FANTASY

ORO FANTASY

ORO FANTASY

ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
ATLETICA CEPRANO

ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA ARCE

PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
RUNNERSCLUB ANAGNI

ASI

ORO FANTASY

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

ASD ENEA

ATLETICA CEPRANO

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
ATLETICA SCUOLA CASERTA
ATLETICA SCUOLA CASERTA
ATLETICA L.A.G.O.S. DEI MARSI

0.53.04
0.53.37
0.53.38
0.53.45
0.53.56
0.54.39
0.54.39
0.54.43
0.54.56
0.54.57
0.55.25
0.55.27
0.55.31
0.55.33
0.55.33
0.55.43
0.55.44
0.56.33
0.56.33
0.57.31
0.57.35
0.57.39
0.59.31
0.59.53
1.03.19
1.03.19
1.03.21
1.06.31

0.52.55
0.53.27
0.53.28
0.53.38
0.53.43
0.54.33
0.54.32
0.54.39
0.54.50
0.54.53
0.55.18
0.55.20
0.55.18
0.55.25
0.55.26
0.55.30
0.55.30
0.56.23
0.56.26
0.57.23
0.57.29
0.57.21
0.59.25
0.59.41
1.03.10
1.03.10
1.03.11
1.06.25




